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Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:
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Judo Scotland National Closed Championships
BC-60 11 November 2023

Ravenscraig

Results
1 Noah THOMSON Pro Judo

2 Liam GRIEVE Whitburn JC

3 Oscar COOK Garioch JC

3 Logan GOLDIE Pro Judo

Reuben THOMSON Sportif5
Blake RODMAN Hibari-Kan JC5

Blake RODMAN1 Kyu
Hibari-Kan JC

10

Oscar COOK

Garioch JC

LOSS16 Mon

Noah THOMSON1 Kyu
Pro Judo

10

Harry ROSE

Destination Judo

LOSS17 Mon

Gabriel MCEWAN1 Kyu
Destination Judo

LOSS

Reuben THOMSON

Sportif

1014 Mon

Logan GOLDIE1 Kyu
Pro Judo

LOSS

Liam GRIEVE

Whitburn JC

516 Mon

Time:

1:49

0:06

0:36

9:38

Blake RODMAN1 Kyu LOSS

1:10

Noah THOMSON

Pro Judo

101 Kyu

Reuben THOMSON14 Mon

Sportif

LOSS

1:03

Liam GRIEVE

Whitburn JC

1016 Mon

Oscar COOK16 Mon

Garioch JC

10

0:04

Harry ROSE

Pro Judo

LOSS17 Mon

Gabriel MCEWAN1 Kyu

Destination Judo

LOSS

2:41

Logan GOLDIE

Pro Judo

101 Kyu

Oscar COOK16 Mon

Garioch JC

10

0:43

Reuben THOMSON

Sportif

LOSS14 Mon

Logan GOLDIE1 Kyu

Pro Judo

10

6:33

Blake RODMAN

Hibari-Kan JC

LOSS1 Kyu

Oscar COOK

Logan GOLDIE

16 Mon

1 Kyu

Garioch JC

Pro Judo

Noah THOMSON1 Kyu

Pro Judo

10

1:36

Liam GRIEVE

Whitburn JC

LOSS16 Mon

Noah THOMSON1 Kyu

Pro Judo

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

00

10

00

00

10

00s1

01s2

Hibari-Kan JC

00

10

00s1

10s1

11

7

11

00

10

00

00s1

10

8

9

10

10

00

10s2

00s3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table Officials Referees

8 Judoka
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